Hillsborough County
PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Preparing Students for Life

PROPOSED 2020-2021 Student Calendar

Students’ First Day of School

Monday, August 24, 2020

Labor Day Holiday/MNon-5tudent Day

Maonday, September 7, 2020

End of 1st Grading Period (44 days)

Friday, October 23, 2020

* Veterans Day/Non-Student Day

Wednesday, November 11, 2020

* Fall Break/Non-5tudent Days

Mon., Nov. 23, 2020 — Fri., Nov. 27, 2020

Students Return to School KMonday, Movember 30, 2020
Winter Break/Non-Student Days Mon., Dec. 21, 2020 — Fri., Jan. 1, 2021
Students Return to School Monday, January 4, 2021

End of 2nd Grading Period (43 days)

Friday, January 15, 2021

Mon-Student Day/ Teacher Work Day

Friday, January 15, 2021

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday/Non-5tudent Day

Monday, January 18, 2021

Mon-5tudent Day

Friday, February 12, 2021

Presidents’ Day/Non-Student Day

Monday, February 15, 2021

MNon-Student Day Monday, March B, 2021

| Spring Break/Non-Student Days Mon., Mar, 15, 2021 — Fri.,, Mar. 19, 2021
End of 3rd Grading Period (41 days) Friday, March 26, 2021
Mon-Student Day Friday, April 2, 2021

End of 4th Grading Period (44 days)

Friday, May 28, 2021

Students’ Last Day of School

Friday, May 28, 2021

Mote:

¢ Hurricane Day{s) if needed: Movember 11, 23, 24, & 25, 2020
¢ All Mondays are designated as Early release Days EXCEPT May 10, 17, and 24, 2021

s  This calendar Is subject to change due to future actions of the Florida Legislature or HOPS School Board




